
Pos 

 

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

33 
118 

34 
39 

459 
18 

111 
886 

44 

Name 

Jade Bithell 
Jacob Sinclair 
Andrew Green 
Liam McConnell 
Xavier Cox 
Luke Sinclair 
Laughlan Willcock 
Ashley Glen 
Kyle Rothe 

Class 

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

S E S/2 OVER 250CC  

Total Tm 

39:17.157 
40:45.137 
42:32.562 
44:56.714 
45:24.420 
47:53.230 
49:03.179 
52:05.272 
54:58.880 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1:27.980 
3:15.405 
5:39.557 
6:07.263 
8:36.073 
9:46.022 

12:48.115 
15:41.723 

Gap 

1:27.980 
1:47.425 

17.222 
9.056 
0.869 

23.210 
1:34.916 

59.508 

R1.  

1  [6:32.212] 
1  [6:47.608] 
1  [7:16.422] 
1  [7:17.241] 
1  [7:33.445] 
1  [8:01.131] 
1  [7:58.225] 
1  [9:08.657] 
1  [8:44.897] 

R2.  

1  [6:32.648] 
1  [6:45.222] 
1  [6:56.497] 
1  [7:51.161] 
1  [7:45.360] 
1  [7:49.478] 
1  [8:18.651] 
1  [8:46.720] 
1  [8:59.010] 

R3.  

1  [6:33.374] 
1  [6:49.701] 
1  [7:01.389] 
1  [7:28.628] 
1  [7:18.296] 
1  [7:51.820] 
1  [8:06.628] 
1  [8:44.739] 
1  [8:55.886] 

R4.  

1  [6:29.170] 
1  [6:46.733] 
1  [7:10.431] 
1  [7:15.033] 
1  [7:49.334] 
1  [8:04.291] 
1  [7:57.342] 
1  [8:27.127] 

1  [10:00.350] 

R5.  

1  [6:38.584] 
1  [6:49.202] 
1  [7:00.358] 
1  [7:36.799] 
1  [7:34.540] 
1  [7:38.105] 
1  [7:52.253] 
1  [8:18.817] 
1  [9:26.464] 

R6.  

1  [6:31.169] 
1  [6:46.671] 
1  [7:07.465] 
1  [7:27.852] 
1  [7:23.445] 
1  [8:28.405] 
1  [8:50.080] 
1  [8:39.212] 
1  [8:52.273] 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mildura Motorcycle Club 

Sprint Enduro 
Seniors 

New merge 

North West Sprint Enduro Track 0.000 km 


