Sprint Enduro

Seniors

North West Sprint Enduro Track 0.000 km

New merge

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	R1.	R2.	R3.	R4.	R5.	R6.
S E S/2 OVER 250CC													
1	33	Jade Bithell	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	39:17.157	6			[6:32.212]	[6:32.648]	[6:33.374]	1 [6:29.170]	[6:38.584]	[6:31.169]
2	118	Jacob Sinclair	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	10:45.137	6	1:27.980	1:27.980	[6:47.608]	[6:45.222]	. [6:49.701]	1 [6:46.733]	[6:49.202]	[6:46.671]
3	34	Andrew Green	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	12:32.562	6	3:15.405	1:47.425	[7:16.422]	[6:56.497]	[7:01.389]	1 [7:10.431]	[7:00.358]	[7:07.465]
4	39	Liam McConnell	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	14:56.714	6	5:39.557	17.222	[7:17.241]	[7:51.161]	[7:28.628]	1 [7:15.033]	[7:36.799]	[7:27.852]
5	1 59	Xavier Cox	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	15:24.420	6	6:07.263	9.056	[7:33.445]	[7:45.360]	[7:18.296]	1 [7:49.334]	[7:34.540]	[7:23.445]
6	18	Luke Sinclair	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	47:53.230	6	8:36.073	0.869	[8:01.131]	[7:49.478]	[7:51.820]	1 [8:04.291]	[7:38.105]	[8:28.405]
7	111	Laughlan Willcock	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	49:03.179	6	9:46.022	23.210	[7:58.225]	[8:18.651]	[8:06.628]	1 [7:57.342]	[7:52.253]	[8:50.080]
8	386	Ashley Glen	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	52:05.272	6	12:48.115	1:34.916	[9:08.657]	[8:46.720]	. [8:44.739]	1 [8:27.127]	[8:18.817]	[8:39.212]
9	44	Kyle Rothe	S E S/2 OVER 250CC	54:58.880	6	15:41.723	59.508	[8:44.897]	[8:59.010]	[8:55.886]	[10:00.350]	[9:26.464]	[8:52.273]

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mildura Motorcycle Club

Printed: 2/11/2022 20:43:14